Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Mccarthy - (1104762) - Swinton SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Date

09/12/18
13/07/19
27/10/18
22/09/19
15/09/18
22/09/17
16/03/19
07/10/18
24/03/18
01/10/17
17/03/18
23/07/117
28/10/17
01/04/17
03/12/16
17/09/16
17/07/16
19/09/15
19/09/15
26/09/15
19/07/15
20/12/14
01/02/15
12/04/15
02/04/16
13/06/15
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Meet

North West Arena Premier Division A Final
City of Salford Summer Spectacular 2019
City of Salford Potential Olympians 2018
City of Salford Club Championships 2019
City of Salford Club Championships 2018
City of Salford Club Championships 2017
City of Salford Spring Meet 2019

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2018
City of Salford Spring Meet 2018

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2017
Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2018
City of Salford Summer Spectacular 2017
City of Salford Potential Olympians 2017
City of Salford Spring Meet 2017

City of Salford Sprint Meet

City of Salford Club Championships

City of Salford Summer Spectacular

City of Salford Club Championships 2015
City of Salford Club Championships 2015
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2015
City of Salford Summer Spectacular

City of Salford Club Championships
Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2015
Wirral Metro April Development Meet

City of Salford Regionals Last Chance Saloon

Salford's Making Waves Test Event 2

Venue

Palatine LC
Broughton
Broughton
Broughton
Broughton
Salford
Broughton
Wigan Life Centre
Broughton
Wigan
Wigan
Broughton
Broughton
Salford
Salford
Salford
Salford
Salford
Salford
Wigan
Salford
Salford
Wigan
Birkenhead
Salford
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Club Swam Under Level

Co Salford 3
Co Salford 3
Co Salford 3
Co Salford 4
Co Salford 3
Co Salford 4
Co Salford 3
Swinton 3
Co Salford 3
Swinton 3
Swinton 3
Co Salford 3
Co Salford 3
Co Salford 3
Co Salford 3
Co Salford 4
Co Salford 3
4
4
3
3
4
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Co Salford 3
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1:12.31
1:16.80
1:18.65

1:21.03

Swims in Date Order

Time
58.62
58.33
59.19
57.59
58.46
59.30
58.76
59.41
59.95

1:00.21
59.52
59.15

1:00.15

1:03.10

1:03.88

1:04.85

1:05.68

1:09.94

1:07.61

1:06.84

1:07.34

1:08.45

1:10.12

1:09.82

1:09.34

1:08.46

1:11.20

1:12.31

1:16.80

1:18.65

1:21.03
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Date

22/09/19
13/07/19
16/03/19
09/12/18
27/10/18
07/10/18
15/09/18
24/03/18
17/03/18
28/10/17
01/10/17
22/09/17
23/07/17
01/04/17
03/12/16
17/09/16
17/07/16
02/04/16
26/09/15
19/09/15
19/09/15
19/07/15
13/06/15
12/04/15
01/02/15
20/12/14
18/10/14
27/07/14
20/12/13
20/12/13
02/11/13
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City of Salford Summer Spectacular 2014

City of Salford SC Club Championships 2013
City of Salford SC Club Championships 2013
City of Salford SC Potential Olympians 2013

Meet

City of Salford Club Championships 2019
City of Salford Summer Spectacular 2019
City of Salford Spring Meet 2019

North West Arena Premier Division A Final
City of Salford Potential Olympians 2018
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2018

City of Salford Club Championships 2018
City of Salford Spring Meet 2018

Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2018
City of Salford Potential Olympians 2017
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2017

City of Salford Club Championships 2017
City of Salford Summer Spectacular 2017
City of Salford Spring Meet 2017

City of Salford Sprint Meet

City of Salford Club Championships

City of Salford Summer Spectacular

City of Salford Regionals Last Chance Saloon
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2015

City of Salford Club Championships 2015
City of Salford Club Championships 2015
City of Salford Summer Spectacular
Salford's Making Waves Test Event 2

Wirral Metro April Development Meet
Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2015
City of Salford Club Championships

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2014
City of Salford Summer Spectacular 2014
City of Salford SC Club Championships 2013
City of Salford SC Club Championships 2013
City of Salford SC Potential Olympians 2013
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